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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA
SECONDARY TRACK & FIELD PROGRAM

Updated October 2025

Times in brackets () in the Records column are the electronic times equivalent to the hand held times.
B/M = Boys/Mixed

Event

Time
10:00 G 12-14 Yrs
10:00 B 12-14 Yrs
10:00 G 16 Yrs
10:00 B 17 Yrs
10:00 B 18-20 Yrs
10:07 B 17 Yrs
10:09 B 16 Yrs
10:16 G 18-20 Yrs
10:18 B 15 Yrs
10:20 B 14 Yrs
10:25 G 17 Yrs
10:27 G 16 Yrs
10:30 G 15-16 Yrs
10:30 B 15-16 Yrs
10:34 G15Yrs
10:36 G 14 Yrs
10:38 B 12-13 Yrs
10:40 B 16 Yrs
10:40 G 17 Yrs
10:45 G 12-13 Yrs
10:55 G 12-20 Yrs
11:00 G 17-20 Yrs
11:00 B 17-20 Yrs
11:00 B 15 Yrs
11:00 G 14 Yrs
11:15 B 12-20 Yrs
11:20 B 15 Yrs
11:20 G 16 Yrs
11:30 G 12-13 Yrs
11:30 B 12-14 Yrs
11:30 G 12-14 Yrs
11:30 G 12-13 Yrs
11:30 B 14 Yrs
11:30 G15Yrs
11:30 G 18-20 Yrs
11:33 B 12-13 Yrs
11:36 G 14 Yrs
11:39 B 14 Yrs
11:42 G15Yrs
11:44 B 15 Yrs
11:46 G 16 Yrs
11:48 B 16 Yrs
11:50 G 17 Yrs
11:53 B 17 Yrs
11:56 G 18-20 Yrs
12:00 B 15-16 Yrs
12:00 G 15-16 Yrs
12:00 G15Yrs
12:00 B 16 Yrs
12:00 B 12-13 Yrs
12:00 G 18-20 Yrs
12:00 B 17 Yrs
12:00 B 14 Yrs
12:01 B 18-20 Yrs
12:04 G 12-14 Yrs
12:07 B 12-14 Yrs
12:10 G 15-16 Yrs
12:13 B 15-16 Yrs
12:16 G 17-20 Yrs

Age Group

G = Girls B = Boys

Photographs will be taken of all place-getters following each event.

Event

Long Jump 2 [MULTI CLASS]
Shot Put 2 [MULTI CLASS]
Discus [1.0kg]

Javelin [700g]

110m Hurdles [99.1cm]
110m Hurdles [91.4cm]
110m Hurdles [91.4cm]
100m Hurdles [84.0cm]
100m Hurdles [84.0cm]
100m Hurdles [84.0cm]
100m Hurdles [76.2cm]
100m Hurdles [76.2cm]
Long Jump 2 [MULTI CLASS]
Shot Put 2 [MULTI CLASS]
90m Hurdles [76.2cm]
90m Hurdles [76.2cm]
90m Hurdles [76.2cm]
Discus [1.5kg]

Javelin [500¢]

80m Hurdles [76.2cm]
3000m

Long Jump 2 [MULTI CLASS]
Shot Put 2 [MULTI CLASS]
High Jump 1

Triple Jump

3000m

Discus [1.0kg]

Javelin [500¢]

100m

Long Jump 2 [MULTI CLASS]
Shot Put 2 [MULTI CLASS]
Long Jump 1

Triple Jump

High Jump 2

Shot Put 1 [4.0kg]

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

Long Jump 2 [MULTI CLASS]
Shot Put 2 [MULTI CLASS]
Discus [1.0kg]

Javelin [700g]

Triple Jump

Long Jump 1

Shot Put 1 [5.0kg]

High Jump 1

100m

100m [MULTI CLASS]
100m [MULTI CLASS]
100m [MULTI CLASS]
100m [MULTI CLASS]
100m [MULTI CLASS]

Record

46.22
64.72
13.9 (14.15)
14.2 (14.45)
13.9
13.81
13.23
13.71
14.72
13.65

13.08
12.45
12.58
51.00
42.6
12.45
09:34.9

1.96
12.10
08:15.0
61.79
43.51
12.36

5.40
13.18
1.70
14.92
11.49
12.35
11.25
12.37
10.96
12.11
10.70
12.20
10.7 (10.95)
11.96

43.32
63.35
12.49
5.96
18.08
1.93
10.83

Record Holder

Kimberley Mulhall
Luke Bissett

Kyle Vanderkuyp
James Goodwin
Tayleb Willis
Celeste Mucci
Aiden Saluni-Kettle
Nathan Philactides
Kelsey Dwyer
Lateisha Willis

Celeste Mucci
Laura Wong
William Wong
Callum Baker
Alycia Maher
Laura Wong
Abbey Caldwell

David Baskin
Kamau Amber
Shawn Forrest
Bradley Butler
Dakira Cooper
Grace Kelly

Leona Bilous
Jotham Kuku
Celeste Mucci
Anne Karner
Max Busuttil
Alicia Ockerby
Jack Boulton
Lateisha Willis
Jack Boulton
Lateisha Willis
Cameron Searle
Christine Byrne
David Stawicki
Isabella Pasquali

Bianca Hansen
Luke Bissett
Brandon Cvetanoski
Deborah McLaughlin
Ned Weatherly
Toby Hamilton
Alexander Colgan

School

Bentleigh
Newcomb
Mullauna
Cleeland
Mooroolbark
Maribyrnong
Casey Grammar
Blackburn
Scoresby
Mooroolbark

Maribyrnong
Glen Eira

Glen Eira
Lake Bolac
Carrum Downs
Glen Eira
Doncaster

Western Heights
Frankston
Vermont
Frankston
Tallangatta
Emmanuel

Shepparton
Tarneit
Maribyrnong
Merrilands
Maribyrnong
Frankston
Cathedral
Mooroolbark
Cathedral
Mooroolbark
Maribyrnong
Leongatha
Corio

Galen C Wangaratta

Ringwood
Newcomb
Maribyrnong
Wangaratta HS
Bellarine

St. Helena

CC Wodonga

Year

2006
2007
1988
1991
2019
2017
2016
2019
2006
2016

2014
2023
2019
2012
2013
2022
2018

2000
2018
2001
2015
2022
2019

1997
2015
2014
1966
2019
2019
2018
2015
2019
2016
2015
2016
1991
2024

2014
2006
2022
1992
2015
2024
2022



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

12:19 B 17-20 Yrs
12:29 G 12-13 Yrs
12:30 G 17 Yrs
12:30 B 18-20 Yrs
12:30 G 12-13 Yrs
12:30 G 14 Yrs
12:33 B 12-13 Yrs
12:40 G 14 Yrs
12:40 B 15 Yrs
12:41 G 14 Yrs
12:45 B 14 Yrs
12:49 G 15 Yrs
12:53 B 15 Yrs
12:57 G 16 Yrs
1:00 B 17-20 Yrs
1:00 G 17-20 Yrs
1:00 G 18-20 Yrs
1:00 B 17 Yrs
1:00 G16 Yrs
1:00 B 12-13 Yrs
1:01 B 16 Yrs
1:05 G17 Yrs
1:09 B 17 Yrs
1:13 G 18-20 Yrs
1:17 B 18-20 Yrs
1:20 B 14 Yrs
1:20 G15Yrs
1:22 G 12-14 Yrs
1:27 B 12-14 Yrs
1:30 G17 Yrs
1:30 B 18-20 Yrs
1:30 G 12-13 Yrs

1:30 B 16 Yrs
1:32 G 15-16 Yrs
1:37 B 15-16 Yrs
1:42 G 17-20 Yrs
1:47 B 17-20 Yrs
2:00 G 14 Yrs
2:00 B 12-13 Yrs
2:00 G 16 Yrs
2:00 B 18-20 Yrs
2:00 B 17 Yrs
2:00 B 18-20 Yrs
2:00 G12-13 Yrs
2:03 B 12-13 Yrs
2:06 G 14 Yrs
2:09 B 14 Yrs
2:12 G 15 Yrs
2:15 B 15 Yrs
2:18 G 16 Yrs
2:21 B 16 Yrs
2:24 G 17 Yrs
2:27 B 17 Yrs
2:30 B 12-13 Yrs
2:30 G 17 Yrs
2:30 G15Yrs
2:30 G 18-20 Yrs
2:30 G 18-20 Yrs
2:33 B 18-20 Yrs
2:37 G12-14 Yrs
2:40 G12-13 Yrs
2:40 B 14 Yrs
2:40 B 12-14 Yrs
2:43 G 15-16 Yrs
2:46 B 15-16 Yrs
2:49 G 17-20 Yrs
2:52 B 17-20 Yrs
3:00 G 16 Yrs
3:00 B17 Yrs

100m [MULTI CLASS]
800m

Shot Put 1 [3.0kg]
Long Jump 1
Triple Jump

High Jump 2
800m

Discus [1.0 kg]
Javelin [700 ¢]
800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

Long Jump 2 [MULTI CLASS]
Shot Put 2 [MULTI CLASS]

Triple Jump

Long Jump 1

Shot Put 1 [3.0kg]
High Jump 1

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

Discus [1.0 kg]
Javelin [500 g]

800m [MULTI CLASS]
800m [MULTI CLASS]
Long Jump 1

Triple Jump

High Jump 2

Shot Put 1 [5.0 kg]
800m [MULTI CLASS]
800m [MULTI CLASS]
800m [MULTI CLASS]
800m [MULTI CLASS]
Javelin [500 g]

Discus [1.0 kg]

Long Jump 1

Shot Put 1 [6.0 kg]
Triple Jump

High Jump 1

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

Long Jump 1

Triple Jump

Shot Put 1 [3.0 kg]
High Jump 2

200m

200m

200m [MULTI CLASS]
Discus [1.0 kg]
Javelin [700 ¢]

200m [MULTI CLASS]
200m [MULTI CLASS]
200m [MULTI CLASS]
200m [MULTI CLASS]
200m [MULTI CLASS]
Triple Jump

High Jump 1

02:18.6
14.77
7.25
12.11
1.71
02:09.4
40.38
56.33
02:17.0
02:03.4
02:14.1
01:58.3
02:13.3

11.98
7.34
15.09
1.84
01:53.0
02:09.8
01:55.0
02:10.3
01:50.5
56.17
43.79

5.85
16.08
1.65

16.87

39.55
47.16
5.86
16.85
14.62
2.25
25.52
23.38
25.26
22.33
25.41
21.66
24.62
21.68
24.91
22.04
6.43
12.16
14.92
1.76
23.97
21.2 (21.45)

37.83
49.21

12.47
2.07

Kiara Flavel

Emma Berg

lan Andison

Ellie Symonds
Freya Langston
Will Sharp

Aliyah Canepa
Nathan Krepp

Zoe Brito-Babapulle
Luke Padgham
Carley Feben

Kang Nyoak
Katherine Katsanevakis

Jo Bromfield

Michael Morgan
Emma Berg

Lucas Thompson
Ryan Patterson
Katherine Katsanevakis
Zac Patterson
Janine McFadzean
Paul Byrne

Bradley Butler
Chelsea Owen-Smith

Emma Cochrane
lan Campbell
Deena Gerges
Jemmah Paton
Callum Baker

Maree Muscara
Logan Sandland
Catherine Mendes
Aaron Hartney
Kyle Murphy
Tim Forsyth
Katie Oliver
Melvin Monleh
Angel Ukpiebo
Jack Boulton
Jessica Calvert
Jack Boulton
Daniela Roman
Cameron Searle
Sophie Taylor
Matthew Rizzo
Melvin Monleh
Evelyn Bucher
Alyssa Benbow
Kirsty Rollinson
Isabella Pasquali
Rohan Robinson

Bianca Hansen
Frank Mazza

Allegra Orso
Lawrie Peckham

Emerald
Swan Hill
Glen Waverley
Frankston
Maribyrnong
McKinnon
Maribyrnong
Warrnambool
Blackburn
Bendigo SE
Viewbank
Wheelers Hill
Balwyn

Bendigo
Strathmore
Swan Hill
McKlnnon
Lilydale
Balwyn
Lilydale
Norwood
Grovedale
Frankston
Viewbank

McKinnon
Watsonia
Greensborough
Mentone Girls
Lake Bolac

Maribyrnong
CC Wodonga
Maribyrnong
Heathmont
Wanganui Park
Trafalgar
Montmorency
Maribyrnong
Maribyrnong
Cathedral
Cathedral
Cathedral

The Grange
Maribyrnong
CC Bendigo
Elisabeth Murdoch
Maribyrnong
Diamond Valley
Kurunjang
Western Port
Galen C Wangaratta
Rosebud

Ringwood
Broookside

McKinnon
Bentleigh

2018
2018
1970
2019
2014
2015
2016
2009
2014
2015
2002
2015
2004

2006
1982
2017
2014
2013
2005
2012
1976
1993
2014
2015

1996
1974
2023
2018
2012

2012
2019
2016
1999
2016
1991
2019
2015
2018
2018
2019
2019
2012
2015
2012
2015
2015
1991
2022
1992
2024
1989

2012
2019

2024
1963



129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

3:00 G 14 Yrs
3:00 B15 Yrs
3:20 G 18-20 Yrs
3:20 B 12-13 Yrs
3:30 B 16 Yrs
3:30 B 14 Yrs
3:30 G 17 Yrs

3:30 G15 Yrs
3:30 G 12-13 Yrs
3:34 B 12-13 Yrs
3:38 G 14 Yrs
3:42 B 14 Yrs
3:46 G 15 Yrs
3:50 B15 Yrs
3:54 G 16 Yrs
3:58 B 16 Yrs
4:00 B 12-13 Yrs
4:00 B 16 Yrs
4:00 G 14 Yrs
4:00 B 18-20 Yrs
4:00 G12-13 Yrs
4:00 B 15 Yrs
4:02 G 17 Yrs
4:06 B 17 Yrs
4:10 G 18-20 Yrs
4:14 B 18-20 Yrs
4:25 G12-13 Yrs
4:30 G 16 Yrs
4:30 B 14 Yrs
4:30 G 15 Yrs
4:30 G12-13 Yrs
4:32 B 12-13 Yrs
4:39 G 14 Yrs
4:40 B 17 Yrs
4:40 G 18-20 Yrs
4:46 B 14 Yrs
4:53 G 15 Yrs
5:00 B 15 Yrs
5:00 B 16 Yrs
5:00 B 15 Yrs
5:07 G 16 Yrs
5:14 B 16 Yrs
5:20 G 17 Yrs
5:20 B 18-20 Yrs
5:21 G 17 Yrs
5:28 B17 Yrs
5:35 G 18-20 Yrs
5:42 B 18-20 Yrs
6:00 G 12-13 Yrs

6:04 B/M 12-13 Yrs

6:08 G 14 Yrs
6:12 B/M 14 Yrs
6:16 G 15 Yrs
6:20 B/M 15 Yrs
6:24 G 16 Yrs
6:28 B/M 16 Yrs
6:32 G 17 Yrs
6:34 B/IM 17 Yrs
6:38 G 18-20 Yrs

6:42 B/M 18-20 Yrs

Shot Put 1 [3.0 kg]
Long Jump 1
Discus [1.0 kg]
Javelin [600 g]
Triple Jump

Shot Put 1 [4.0 kg]
High Jump 2

Long Jump 1
400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

Shot Put 1 [3.0 kg]
High Jump 1
Long Jump 1
Discus [1.75 kg]
Javelin [400 ¢]
Triple Jump
400m

400m

400m

400m

1500m

High Jump 2
Long Jump 1
Triple Jump
Shot Put 1 [3.0 kg]
1500m

1500m

Discus [1.5 kg]
Javelin [600 g]
1500m

1500m

Shot Put 1 [4.0 kg]
Long Jump
1500m

1500m

1500m

Discus [1.0 kg]
Javelin [800g]
1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m

Events No Longer Contested from 2024

B 12-20 Yrs
G 12-20 Yrs
G 12-15 Yrs
B 12-15 Yrs
G 16-20 Yrs
B 16-20 Yrs

Steeplechase 2000m
Steeplechase 2000m

1500m Walk
1500m Walk
1500m Walk
1500m Walk

13.63
6.58
47.78
44.62
14.23
17.85
1.77

5.68
01:00.5
52.73
57.4 (57.65)
50.76
56.95
50.8
57.17
50.15
17.01
2.01
5.54
50.40
42.21
13.63
56.18
48.02
54.43
48.0 (48.25)
04:42.2
1.74
6.24
11.98
12.9
04:21.7
04:53.5
64.69
45.88
04:15.7
04:41.5
19.09
6.92
04:03.4
04:34.7
03:59.1
46.58
60.74
04:32.7
04:01.1
04:31.0
03:50.7
52.86
47.33
51.61
46.53
50.35
45.31
50.54
43.34
50.6 (50.85)
43.67
48.09
43.2 (43.45)

5.56.65
06:43.2
06:36.3
5:58:20
06:25.9
05:38.8

Deena Gerges
Tyler Gray
Kimberley Mulhall
Darcy Edgerton
Callan Rauchfuss
Ned Weatherley
Belinda Blay
Denise Snyder
Bianca Hansen
Billie Arch

Jack Boulton
Perca Scagliarini
Jack Boulton
Carly Feben
Marlon Trevitt
Carly Feben
Callum Bott
Logan Sandland
Phil Oliver
Rachel Kothe
Nathan Krepp
Kelsey Loudon

Randika Senadheera

Carly Feben
Lawson Power
Isabella Pasquali
Rohan Robinson
Lucinda Rourke
Anne Rutherford
Jack Boulton
Elyssa Kenshole
Alyssa Benbow
Finn Kane
Samantha Prime
Ronnie Buckley
Kathryn Mitchell
Shawn Forrest
Claudia Michel
Ned Weatherly
Joshua Sullivan
Shawn Forrest
Abbey Caldwell
Shawn Forrest
Kimberley Mulhall
Andrew Martin
Melisaa Duncan
Chris Unthank
Anne Lord
Malcolm Norwood

Nathan Percy
Maxine Paholek
Alanna Peart
Nathan Brill
Alana Peart
Dion Russell

Greensborough
Rowville
Bentleigh
Murtoa
Melbourne
Bellarine
Strathmore
Swan Hill
Ringwood
Keilor Downs
Cathedral
Monterey
Cathedral
Viewbank
Elwood
Viewbank

Galen C Wangaratta

CC Wodonga
Rochester
Wodonga
Warrnambool
Rowville
Melbourne
Viewbank
Frankston

Galen C Wangaratta

Rosebud
Williamstown
Daylesford
Cathedral
Eltham
Kurunjang
Maribyrnong
Berwick
Broadford
Ballarat HS
Vermont
Brentwood
Bellarine
Kambrya
Vermont
Doncaster
Vermont
Bentleigh
McKinnon
Upwey
Frankston
Ringwood
Echuca
Maribyrnong
Maribyrnong
Maribyrnong
Maribyrnong
Maribyrnong

Bendigo South East

Maribyrnong
Maribyrnong
Doncaster
Frankston
Maribyrnong
Rosanna East

Ringwood
Seymour
Ballarat HS
Rosebud
Ballarat HS
Balwyn

2024
2016
2008
2014
2008
2012
1993
2009
2014
2012
2017
1981
2018
2002
2018
2003
2024
2019
1994
1982
2012
2024
2002
2004
2015
2024
1989
2017
1983
2018
2018
2019
2022
2009
2002
2000
1997
1986
2013
2022
1998
2017
1999
2007
1998
2006
1988
1977
1982
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2018
2015
1992
2015
2017
1981

2015
2017
2018
2011
2019
1992
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